Australia: 1300 232 476  New Zealand: 09 927 7140
Fibre Termination and Splicing
1
© 2002-2020, AFL, all rights reserved. 1704, Revision 2, 18.02.20
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
SpliceConnect with Tool Kit
AFL’s SpliceConnect is a mechanical splice that provides an inexpensive, quick

•• Both fibre and coating are secured
independently
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
SpliceConnect Mechanical Splices (Bag of 6) CS004154
SpliceConnect Mechanical Splice Tool Kit
    Kit Includes:
        SpliceConnect Mechanical Splicing Tool
        Fibre Holder, 250 μm x2
        Fibre Holder, 900 μm x2
        Instruction Manual
        Carrying Case
        Template, Strip/Cleave Length
CS004162
CS004155
CS004442
CS004443
CS004159
CS004161
CS004573
SpliceConnect Mechanical Splicing Tool CS004155
Fibre Holder, 250 μm CS004442
Fibre Holder, 900 μm CS004443
Dimensions and Structure
Clamping
V-groove Plate
Fibre